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Thank you for your interest in Millet Film + Photography. Here is a starting price list for our 

photography services. With more information, we can customize a quote for your needs and 

adjust it to your budget if necessary. The following pricing is not an invoice or a final quote.

To request a detailed quote please reach out to milletfilmandphoto@outlook.com or submit a 

request here. 

ESTIMATE CONTENTS WILL INCLUDE A:

•	 - 	 Job description

•	 - 	 Usage license + terms

•	 - 	 Estimate terms

GENERAL NOTES

•	 -	 Editing fees will largely depend on the editing amount, and the inclusion of graphics 		

	 and animations needed

•	 -	 Hourly rates are billed at 1/4 hour after the minimum time is met

•	 -	 Taxes will be applied on final invoice (8.25% in the state of Texas)

•	 -	 Mileage is billed at current tax rate (58.5 cents in 2021)

•	

ALL PHOTOGRAPHY (DRONE + ARCHITECTURAL)

•	 Creative/Shooting Fee

•	 	-	 Starting at $100/hr with a minimum of 1 hour

•	 Editing Fee

•	 -	 $35 per image depending on the amount of editing required

•	

VIDEOGRAPHY

•	 Creative/Shooting Fee

•	 	-	 Starting at $100/hr with a minimum of 1 hour

•	 Editing fee

•	 -	 $50-100 per video depending on the amount of editing required

•	 -	 Video Editing fees will largely depend on the editing amount, and the inclusion of graphics 	

	 and animations needed.	
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LICENSING FEES

•	 -	 $150 for first 10 images and then $10 per image after, with no expiration.

•	 -	 Licensing partners must be named prior to shoot.

•	

DRONE NOTES

•	 - 	 Drone usage and anticipated flight paths must be discussed prior to flight time, 			 

	 perferrable more than a week away. If travel is required, location will be scouted the day 		

	 before photoshoot and separate fees will be incurred.

•	 - 	 Location of Drone photo shoot/video shoot may require additional FAA clearances.

•	 - 	 Client must obtain permission to fly from land/building owner; any fees are at the expense 	

	 of the client.

•	 - 	 Drone fees may change based on building height and location due to inherent risk.

•	 - 	 There will be an additional fee for drone insurance that starts at $7 per hour and increases	

	 depending on location, time of day, and amount of insurance.

TRAVEL FEES

•	 -	 For travel outside of the DFW Metroplex, travel fees will be incurred. 

•	 		 -	 Within the state of Texas (inlcuding DFW), I will charge mileage to the photo 		

		  location at the current tax rate. 

•	 		 -	 Cost of roundtrip flight (Outside the state of Texas)

•	 		 -	 Cost of Hotel (Number of nights will be agreed upon prior to shoot)

•	 		 -	 Ride share expenses or car rental

•	 		 -	 Per diem for duration of stay
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